
ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-380 009 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV. B-ENG. MED. (SEM-2) OFFLINE TIME-TABLE 2020-21 
 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

9.00 AM 

TO 12.00 

NOON 

English Major 

(27) 

 

(LR 11) 

Economics 

Major (21) 

 

+Economics as 

AR (12) 

 

Total:  33 

 

(LR 11) 

Psychology 

Major (30) 

 

+ Psy.  as AR from 

Eco. dept. (08) 

 

Total:  38 

 

(LR 11) 

 

BATCH 1 

Psychology 

Major (16) 

 

+ Psy.  as AR from 

Eng. dept. (16) 

 

Total: 32 

 

(LR 11) 

 

BATCH 2 

 

English as AR from 

Psy. Dept. 

(28) 

 

(LR 11) 

Computers (AR) 

 

06 students from ‘A’ 

Div. and 05 students 

from ‘B’ Div. 

 

Total: 11 

 

Comp. Lab. 

Sanskrit as AR 

Total: 02 

 

(LR 15) 

Statistics (AR) 

 

02 from ‘A’ Div. + 

14 from ‘B’ Div. 

 

Total:  16 

 

(LR 15) 

Functional English  

(AR) 

Total: 05 

(LR 11) 

Hindi  (AR) 

Total: 04 

(Eng med. and Guj. 

med combined) 

(LR 15) 

 

Instructions for Offline (Physical) classes for UG Sem-2  

1. Students had been asked to send in the signed Consent Form latest by February 17, 2021. 

2. Based on the forms received, BATCHES have been prepared for each division (keeping in mind social distancing). 

3. A schedule for the classes has been drawn up and will be displayed on Moodle. The schedule may be changed/modified. 

4. Students should check the batch to which they have been assigned. 

5. Those belonging to a particular batch ONLY are permitted to attend the offline classes as per the timetable. 

6. Bring along a hard copy of the consent letter given by your parents.  

7. Wearing of a mask is mandatory when on the campus. Carry your own sanitizer and drinking water bottle. Social distancing must be strictly followed.  

8. In case of any query related to the above please use the covidhelp@sxca.edu.in mail. 

9. ONLINE CLASSES will continue as usual. 

10. THE SCHEDULE FOR THE OFFLINE CLASSES OF SEM 2 WILL BEGIN FROM WEDNESDAY, MARCH 3, 2021 

TILL FURTHER NOTICE. 

mailto:covidhelp@sxca.edu.in


ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

ENGLISH (Core) 

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EN-303 . ERIC BINU 

20-EN-305 CHOUHAN SHIVANI NEPALSINH 

20-EN-308 TERESA SAGAYARAJ 

20-EN-310 ANTOLINA FRANCIS 

20-EN-311 GAMIT PIYUSH KUMAR CHETAN BHAI 

20-EN-312 GEORGE JULIA MANOJ 

20-EN-317 KAMALIYA PRAKASH SURESHBHAI 

20-EN-319 KOKNI SEJALBEN MOTILALBHAI 

20-EN-321 KUMAWAT GORAV KUMAR 

20-EN-322 MACWAN HEZAL NILESH 

20-EN-323 MODI GATHA DHARMESH 

20-EN-325 PANCHOLI KARNIL HEMANG 

20-EN-326 PAREKH HELLY YOGENDRA 

20-EN-330 PARMAR SAURABHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 

20-EN-331 PARMAR SHRUTI MUKESHBHAI 

20-EN-332 PATEL DHITI DEVANGKUMAR 

20-EN-338 RAVAL EESHAN RIDDHESH 

20-EN-339 ROZARIO DONNA LESLIE 

20-EN-342 SHAH YASHVI UDAY 

20-EN-345 TANNA AAYUSHI PARESHBHAI 

20-EN-347 ANUPA TIRKEY 

20-EN-354 VYAS NETI CHETAN 

20-EN-356 SAVAN RIKESH KUMAR GURJAR 

20-EN-401 FEBIN SHAJI 

20-EN-403 BARAD SUJANIBEN KESHAVBHAI 

20-EN-420 RIYA MANISH SHAH 

20-EN-422 ANIL SORENG 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

ECONOMICS (Core And Allied Required) 

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EC-203 BAID NOOPUR RAVIKANT 

20-EC-204 BAKRANIA DIYA CHETAN 

20-EC-217 ELIZABETH JOHANA ROBIN 

20-EC-219 PRIYANSHI SAILESH KUMAR GUPTA 

20-EC-222 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH PRUTHVIRAJSINH 

20-EC-223 JADEJA VAIDEHIBA RAGHUVIRSINH 

20-EC-224 JAIN DIYA MAYURBHAI 

20-EC-226 KINJAL JAISWAL 

20-EC-232 KAPOOR RASHEE RAJ 

20-EC-238 MARU HARSHITA VIKRAMBHAI 

20-EC-239 GOURAV MEENA 

20-EC-241 KRISH MURMU 

20-EC-245 PALIWAL PRIYANKA JAGDISH 

20-EC-250 PARIMAL AMAN JAYESHKUMAR 

20-EC-255 RADHANI KUSUM PYARELAL 

20-EC-265 SHARMA KASAK DEEPAK 

20-EC-266 SHASTRI HRIDAY MIT 

20-EC-267 SHUKLA NEIL KUNTAL 

20-EC-268 TANMAY SINGH 

20-EC-270 SONI KOMAL RAJESH 

20-EC-280 TANISHKA MATHUR 

20-PS-514 CHRISTIAN JUSTIN ALIK 

20-PS-530 JANI MAHEK MAHESH 

20-PS-552 HELLY MUKESH NAYAK 

20-PS-553 PALLATH SAHIL VARGHESE 

20-PS-556 PANDYA MEERA YAGNESH 

20-PS-559 PATEL SHLESHA HIREN 

20-PS-572 SHAH TISHA RAVIBHAI 

20-PS-573 SHAH VAISHNAVI ANISH 

20-PS-579 SHARMA SOKAANKSHI RAVISH 

20-PS-581 SONA SIBICHEN 

20-PS-583 SOLANKI PRIYANKA DHARMENDRA 

20-PS-605 PRANJAL GANGWANI 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

BATCH 1: PSYCHOLOGY (Core And Allied Required) 

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-PS-503 STANLEY SHAJI 

20-PS-504 AKKISWALA AISHA NAJEEB 

20-PS-512 CHAUDHARI BHUMI VIJAYBHAI 

20-PS-513 CHRISTIAN CALISTA JOHNSON 

20-PS-514 CHRISTIAN JUSTIN ALIK 

20-PS-518 KANISHKA SHYAMSINGH DHAMI 

20-PS-520 FERNANDES AYESHA XXX 

20-PS-521 GAIKWAD SHIERLY SANJEEV 

20-PS-527 NIRALI RAJESH GOSWAMI 

20-PS-530 JANI MAHEK MAHESH 

20-PS-532 NIDHI JHA 

20-PS-534 JONEJA JACINTH GABRIEL 

20-PS-538 MEHTA KANISHA RAMESHBHAI 

20-PS-541 KOCHERI STEFFI THOMAS 

20-PS-543 VINAY LAKRA 

20-PS-545 KESYA MARIAM JACOB C E 

20-PS-547 MEHTA ANJALI ANEELKUMAR 

20-PS-549 MOMIN SHIRIN FATEMA MAHAMMAD ALI 

20-PS-552 HELLY MUKESH NAYAK 

20-PS-553 PALLATH SAHIL VARGHESE 

20-PS-555 NEERALI PANCHAL 

20-PS-556 PANDYA MEERA YAGNESH 

20-PS-559 PATEL SHLESHA HIREN 

20-PS-562 NIKITA PHILIP 

20-PS-565 PUROHIT KANAN BIREN 

20-PS-566 RATHOD HINAL JAY 

20-PS-568 SAIYAD ASHMABANU UMARMIYA 

20-PS-570 SHAH DHANVI CHIRAGKUMAR 

20-PS-571 SHAH KRISHA MITESHBHAI 

20-PS-572 SHAH TISHA RAVIBHAI 

20-EC-204 BAKRANIA DIYA CHETAN 

20-EC-217 ELIZABETH JOHANA ROBIN 

20-EC-222 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH PRUTHVIRAJSINH 

20-EC-223 JADEJA VAIDEHIBA RAGHUVIRSINH 

20-EC-226 KINJAL JAISWAL 

20-EC-232 KAPOOR RASHEE RAJ 

20-EC-265 SHARMA KASAK DEEPAK 

20-EC-267 SHUKLA NEIL KUNTAL 

  



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

BATCH 2: PSYCHOLOGY (Core And Allied Required) 

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-PS-573 SHAH VAISHNAVI ANISH 

20-PS-574 SHAH VIDHI MONA 

20-PS-579 SHARMA SOKAANKSHI RAVISH 

20-PS-581 SONA SIBICHEN 

20-PS-583 SOLANKI PRIYANKA DHARMENDRA 

20-PS-584 SONI RIYA NIRAVBHAI 

20-PS-589 TRIVEDI KHWAHISH BHUMIJBHAI 

20-PS-594 XXX GLORIA B VARGHESE 

20-PS-596 XAVIER BRENDAN BERTRAM 

20-PS-598 PANDYA LEEPI MAHENDRA 

20-PS-601 GOR ISHA DIPAK 

20-PS-603 AVARI JENISHA SHIRAZ 

20-PS-604 VAGHELA KIRTIKABA VIJAYSINH 

20-PS-605 PRANJAL GANGWANI 

20-PS-606 SHRIVINAYAK JAYAPRAKASH NAIR 

20-PS-608 SHAILEE ADHVARYU 

20-EN-303 . ERIC BINU 

20-EN-305 CHOUHAN SHIVANI NEPALSINH 

20-EN-308 TERESA SAGAYARAJ 

20-EN-310 ANTOLINA FRANCIS 

20-EN-311 GAMIT PIYUSH KUMAR CHETAN BHAI 

20-EN-312 GEORGE JULIA MANOJ 

20-EN-317 KAMALIYA PRAKASH SURESHBHAI 

20-EN-319 KOKNI SEJALBEN MOTILALBHAI 

20-EN-322 MACWAN HEZAL NILESH 

20-EN-323 MODI GATHA DHARMESH 

20-EN-325 PANCHOLI KARNIL HEMANG 

20-EN-331 PARMAR SHRUTI MUKESHBHAI 

20-EN-339 ROZARIO DONNA LESLIE 

20-EN-342 SHAH YASHVI UDAY 

20-EN-345 TANNA AAYUSHI PARESHBHAI 

20-EN-354 VYAS NETI CHETAN 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

SANSKRIT (Allied Required) 

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EN-326 PAREKH HELLY YOGENDRA 

20-EN-338 RAVAL EESHAN RIDDHESH 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

ENGLISH (Allied Required) 

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-PS-503 STANLEY SHAJI 

20-PS-504 AKKISWALA AISHA NAJEEB 

20-PS-512 CHAUDHARI BHUMI VIJAYBHAI 

20-PS-513 CHRISTIAN CALISTA JOHNSON 

20-PS-518 KANISHKA SHYAMSINGH DHAMI 

20-PS-520 FERNANDES AYESHA XXX 

20-PS-521 GAIKWAD SHIERLY SANJEEV 

20-PS-527 NIRALI RAJESH GOSWAMI 

20-PS-532 NIDHI JHA 

20-PS-534 JONEJA JACINTH GABRIEL 

20-PS-538 MEHTA KANISHA RAMESHBHAI 

20-PS-541 KOCHERI STEFFI THOMAS 

20-PS-543 VINAY LAKRA 

20-PS-545 KESYA MARIAM JACOB C E 

20-PS-549 MOMIN SHIRIN FATEMA MAHAMMAD ALI 

20-PS-562 NIKITA PHILIP 

20-PS-565 PUROHIT KANAN BIREN 

20-PS-566 RATHOD HINAL JAY 

20-PS-568 SAIYAD ASHMABANU UMARMIYA 

20-PS-571 SHAH KRISHA MITESHBHAI 

20-PS-574 SHAH VIDHI MONA 

20-PS-594 XXX GLORIA B VARGHESE 

20-PS-598 PANDYA LEEPI MAHENDRA 

20-PS-601 GOR ISHA DIPAK 

20-PS-603 AVARI JENISHA SHIRAZ 

20-PS-604 VAGHELA KIRTIKABA VIJAYSINH 

20-PS-606 SHRIVINAYAK JAYAPRAKASH NAIR 

20-PS-608 SHAILEE ADHVARYU 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

STATISTICS (Allied Required)  

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EC-203 BAID NOOPUR RAVIKANT 

20-EC-219 PRIYANSHI SAILESH KUMAR GUPTA 

20-EC-238 MARU HARSHITA VIKRAMBHAI 

20-EC-239 GOURAV MEENA 

20-EC-245 PALIWAL PRIYANKA JAGDISH 

20-EC-250 PARIMAL AMAN JAYESHKUMAR 

20-EC-255 RADHANI KUSUM PYARELAL 

20-EC-268 TANMAY SINGH 

20-EC-270 SONI KOMAL RAJESH 

20-PS-547 MEHTA ANJALI ANEELKUMAR 

20-PS-555 NEERALI PANCHAL 

20-PS-584 SONI RIYA NIRAVBHAI 

20-PS-589 TRIVEDI KHWAHISH BHUMIJBHAI 

20-PS-596 XAVIER BRENDAN BERTRAM 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

COMPUTERS (Allied Required)  

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EC-224 JAIN DIYA MAYURBHAI 

20-EC-241 KRISH MURMU 

20-EC-266 SHASTRI HRIDAY MIT 

20-EC-280 TANISHKA MATHUR 

20-PS-570 SHAH DHANVI CHIRAGKUMAR 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

HINDI (Allied Required)  

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EN-321 KUMAWAT GORAV KUMAR 

20-EN-347 ANUPA TIRKEY 

20-EN-356 SAVAN RIKESH KUMAR GURJAR 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.B-ENG.MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH (Allied Required)  

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EN-332 PATEL DHITI DEVANGKUMAR 

20-EN-401 FEBIN SHAJI 

20-EN-403 BARAD SUJANIBEN KESHAVBHAI 

20-EN-420 RIYA MANISH SHAH 

20-EN-422 ANIL SORENG 

 


